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Aurora (Ontario, Canada) SELLER MANAGED Downsizing Online Auction -
Hill Dr

Auction Opens. Wed, Apr 27 5:00pm ET

Lot

0001
0002
0003
0004
0005
0006
0007
0008
0009
0010
0011
0012
0013
0014
0015
0016
0017
0018
0019
0020
0021
0022
0023
0024
0025
0026
0027
0028
0029
0030
0031
0032

Title

Antique Pressed Glass Covered Dish
1 Gallon Crock With Lid

Mustard Crock

Antique Copper Heater

Wooden Wash Board

Vintage Spatter Bowl

Satin Glass Compote With Lid
Antique Arrowback Chair

Antique Diamond Pattern Pressed Glass
Old Medicine Bottles

1880s Pressed Glass Gobl et

Hand Crafted Lamp Made In Africa
Box Of Jars And Bottles

Vaseline Glass Cream And Sugar
Antique Tilt Top Table

Antique Pine Dresser With Harp Mirror
Corn Husk Dolls

Large Antique Mixing Bowl

St. Lawrence Sugar Box

Monchshof Large 5 L. Beer Can
Corn Husk Dolls/Ornaments
Antique Skis Chalet Bindings
Vintage Milk Bottles

Old Washing Machine!

Antique Sock Forms Size 8

Antique 10" Batter Bowl

1890s Dresser From New Y ork State
Canadian Butter Box

Antique Bullseye Medallion Oil Lamp
Canadian Antique Collectors Mags
Preserving Crocks

Flat Irons

12

Auction Closes: Fri, May 6 8:00pm ET

Lot
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0040
0041
0042
0043
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0045
0046
0047
0048
0049
0050
0051
0052
0053
0054
0055
0056
0057
0058
0059
0060
0061
0062
0063
0064

Title

Antique Pressed Glass Nappies
Vintage Blue Satin Glass Lidded Jar
Large Copper Kettle

Copper 1.5 Litre Measure

4 Enamel Steel/Tin Plates

Cookie Time

Solid Wood Rolling Pin

Canadian Century Home Magazines
Large TeaUrn

Hand Painted Coffee Pot Lamp
Canadian Antique Collector Magazines
Primitive Apple Peeler

Large Vintage Porcelain Vase

3 Multinational Vases

Silver Plate Server

Vintage Spice Shaker Jars

Virginia Rose Serving Plates

2 Serving Plates

4 Johnson Bros Lunch Plates

Set Of Eight 22kt Glasses

For The Love Of The Thistle

Kissin On The Bench Salt& Pepper
Blown Glass Wall Sconces

Bone China Lighter, Salt & Peppers
Royal Winton Covered Butter, Glass Server
1920s Banjo Ukulele

Primitive Rug Beaters

1927 Funk & Wagnall's Collection
Canada Century Home Magazines
Antique Turnover Toaster

Vintage Enamel Pot And Childs Potty
Antique Stenciled Chair



Lot

0065
0066
0067
0068
0069
0070
0071
0072
0073
0075
0076
0077
0087
0088
0090
0091
0092
0093
0094
0095
0097
0098
0099
0100
0101
0102
0103
0104
0105
0107
0108
0109
0110
0111
0112

Buyer's Premium: Thereis a 10.000% Buyer's Premium in effect for this auction.

Title

Salt And Peppers

Vintage Heater And Thermos
Sifter And Skimmer

3 Handled Pot

Vintage Collectible Mixed Lot
Brass Miniatures

Roller Skates!

Vintage Finger Oil Lamp

Brass Bed Warmer

Antique Huge Crude Cabbage Slicer
Antique Keys

Vintage Brass Torch

Vintage Kitchen Collectibles
Vintage Ladies Long Gloves
Vintage Linen Handkerchiefs
Vintage Costume Jewelry

Costume Jewelry

Vintage Brooches

Vintage Necklaces

Jewelry Case Full Of Earrings
Mod Bag Of Costume Beads
Cosmetic Bag & Assorted Necklaces
Old Milk Can

Antique Merchant Jugs

Large Brass Planter

Stoneware Crock 2 Imperial Gallon
3 Vintage Creamers

Aqua Glass Canning Jars

Vaseline Glass Goblet And Green Dish
2 Glass Pie Plate And Trivet
LovelsBlue

Large Stained Glass Ceiling Light
Stained Glass Ceiling Fixture

Milk Bottles And Asst Bottles
Brass Teapot
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